
Giotto Bodywork and Accessories 

Pos. Code

1 C699901000
2 C699901065
3 C639900710
4 C639900764
5 C619900104
5 C619900669
6 C619900105
6 C629900670
7 C619900106
8 C019900382
9 C499901140
10 C639900854
11 C639900762
12 C859900904
13 C379900409
14 C319901528
15 D01L002114
16 D01L000381
17 C019900383
18 C019900384
19 C277700237
20 C439900841
21 C319901582
22 C227700844
23 C449900786
24 C277700401
25 C277700402
26 C199900306
27 C309900124
28 C319900140
29 C319900411
30 C439900840
31 C229900837
32 C199901356
33 C199900089
34 C227700898
35 C200001887
36 C859900905
37 C219900249
38 C01L002115
39 C449900843
40 C319900412
41 C449900842
42 C309900745
43 C439900086
44 C199901115
44 C199900957
45 C600001927
46 C229900667
47 C229900566
48 C229900562
49 C199901135 Control board (probe) V. 230/50
50 C499901138 Probe support
51 C449900767 Gasket
52 C000000387 Left panel (up to 12/31/2001)
53 C000000386 Right panel (up to 12/31/2001)
53 D01L002109 Left/right panel
54 C319900413 Screw TC M3x12
55 C229900599 2 cup spout (small)

Giotto Hydraulics

Pos. Code

1 C219901582 Nut
2 C439900841 Handle
3 C199900090 Steam or hot water valve
4 C449900786 Gasket

2 cups spout
1 cup spout

Filterholder with spring

Description

Cable for AUS
Cable CE
2 cups filterholder small spout

Cable fixing

Shock absorber
Screw TE M 4 x 10

Foot
Screw (hex.) M 4 x 25

Grid
Drip tray

Nut 1/8"
Front tag Giotto

Control lamp
Connector

Boiler pressure gauge
On/off switch stainless steel

Grain M4 x 16
Group plastic handle

Nut M4
Washer diam. 4

Hot water wand
Microswitch

OR 2025 Viton gasket
Steam wand

Blind nut (self bl.) Inox
Connector

Group body
Plastic handle

Protection panel
Front panel

Rear panel
Cups tray

Copper rivet 3 x 7
Screw TC M3 x 20 stainless

Reservoir
Giotto rear tag

Reservoir probe
Cups frame

Blind filter
Cover

2 cup filter 14 g
2 cup filter 12 g

1 cup filter 7 g
1 cup filter 6 g

Measuring spoon
Presser

Filterholder 2 cups
Filterholder 1 cup

Description

CE

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Aenderungen vorbehalten. Con riserva di modifiche.



5 C500002133 Washer
6 C300002131 Spring
7 C227700844 Connector
8 C329900682 Nut 1/4"
9 C229900398 Pipe
10 C229900236 Connector 1/2" - 1/4"
11 C229900520 Nipples 1/4"
12 C229900525 Connector L 1/4"
13 C309900131 Shaft M 8 x 27
14 C309900158 Washer 8 mm
15 C399900152 Washer 8 mm
16 C309900127 Nut M8
17 C229900837 Boiler pressure gauge
18 C229900395 Pipe
19 C199900839 Boiler level probe
20 C229900559 Safety valve
21 C219900560 Breaker valve
22 C229900528 T-Connector 1/4"
23 C199901550 Safety thermostat 135 °C
24 C229900396 Steam pipe
25 D277700250 Boiler
26 C199900294 Pressure switch
27 C199901551 Heating element V. 230 - 1.200 W
28 C469900239 Gasket
29 C229900397 Water pipe
30 C229901576 Pipe
31 C229900518 Nipples 1/8"
32 C229900400 Boiler filling pipe
33 C229900740 Connector
34 C229900393 Injector
35 C199900969 Pump thermo cut off
36 C229900708 Connector 1/8"
37 C499900769 Silicone pipe 5 x 8
38 C200002112 Valve
39 C229900540 Non return valve
40 C100001862 Solenoid valve V. 230/50
41 C269900300 Teflon pipe 4 x 6
42 C229900703 T-Connector 1/8"
43 C229900644 T-Connector 1/8"
44 C229900911 Expansion valve
45 C229900399 Pipe
46 C449900709 Pump suction shaft
47 C400001932 T-Connector
48 C199900280 Pump V. 230/50
49 C000002076 Support
50 C000002075 Support
51 C309900128 Screw TE M 5 x 10
52 C400002077 Pump support
53 C639900933 Filter
54 C229900697 Connector hard plumbing
55 C229901497 Connector 3/8"
56 FORALLRETE Kit hard plumbing
57 C229900394 Pipe

Giotto Group

Pos. Code

1 R000002141 Nut
2 C469900420 Gasket
3 C619900554 Metal filter
4 C229900549 Restrictor 0,8 mm
5 C229901133 Pipe
6 C469900421 Gasket
7 C469900422 Gasket
8 C219900423 Spring
9 C219900424 Valve
10 C309900164 Screw 6 x 10
11 C469901132 Teflon gasket 10 x 6 x 1
12 C449900767 Gasket
13 C309900131 Shaft M 8 x 27
14 C219900425 Cam
15 C469900421 Gasket

Description

CE

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Aenderungen vorbehalten. Con riserva di modifiche.



16 R000002142 Flange
17 C219900426 Gasket
18 R000002143 Shaft
19 C219900427 Spring
20 R000002144 Nut
21 R000002145 Cam
22 R000002146 Shaft
23 R000002147 Lever
24 C439900840 Handle
25 C469900421 Gasket
26 C219900430 Valve
27 C219900423 Spring
28 C229901165 Pipe
29 C219900430 Valve
30 C219900431 Spring
31 C469900783 Gasket
32 R000002148 Shaft
33 R000002149 Nut
34 C229901128 Spray diffuser
35 C519900103 Shower plate
36 C449900229 Group gasket

CE

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Aenderungen vorbehalten. Con riserva di modifiche.


